RIVERSIDE COUNTY FIRE DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE FIRE MARSHAL

CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE
130 S. MAIN ST. LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530
(951)674-3124 EXT 250 LAKEELSINOREOF M@ AKE-ELSINORE.ORG

PROUDLY SERVING THE
UNINCORPORATED
AREAS OF RIVERSIDE
COUNTY AND THE CITIES
OF.

BANNING
BEAUMONT
COACHELLA
DESERT HOT SPRINGS
EASTVALE
INDIAN WELLS
INDIO

JURUPA VALLEY
LAKE ELSINORE
LA QUINTA
MENIFEE
MORENO VALLEY
NORCO

PALM DESERT
PERRIS

RANCHO MIRAGE
RuUBIDOUX CSD
SAN JACINTO
TEMECULA
WILDOMAR
BOARD OF
SUPERVISORS:

KEVIN JEFFRIES
DISTRICT 1

KAREN SPIEGEL
DISTRICT 2

CHARLES WASHINGTON
DISTRICT 3

V. MANUEL PEREZ
DISTRICT 4

DR. YXSTIAN GUTIERREZ
DISTRICT 5

Fee Schedule 2023

Residential Tract Water Verification

STD 850 Per Inspection

Cell Tower Review & Inspection

Building Permit (New): <50K

Building Permit (New): each additional 50K
Building Permit (T1): <5,000 ft2

Building Permit (Tl): >5,000 ft2

Water System Plans (Private)

Fire Sprinkler (New per Riser): <100 heads
Fire Sprinkler (New per Riser): 100+/Riser >1
Fire Sprinkler (TI): <20 Heads

Fire Sprinkler (TI): 21 - 100 Heads

Fire Sprinkler (T1): 100+ /Riser >1
Residential Fire Sprinkler

Fire Alarm System: 1-10 Ini. Dev

Fire Alarm System: 11-20 Ini. Dev

Fire Alarm System: 20+ Ini. Dev

Sprinkler Monitoring

Fire Suppression Systems

Fuel Tank

Fuel Tank - Each Additional Tank

High Pile or Rack Storage

Technical Report

Single Family Site Plan

Plan Resubmittal

Technical Report Resubmittal Per Resubmittal

S 147.65 per application or $30 per housing
unit
$270.89

$346.55
$1,256.85
$708.72
$467.11
$934.22
$824.15
$824.15
$1,181.20
$412.08
$704.08
$1,040.87
$455.15
$845.63
$1,192.18
$1,539.95
$552.77
$563.75
$715.06
$225.50
$497.86
$1,084.80
$100.67
$226.97

$379.50


mailto:LakeElsinoreOFM@lake-elsinore.org

